
  
JUNE 15,  2024JUNE 15,  2024

• • A photo-op with you, your business A photo-op with you, your business 
logo, and our drag superstar hosts logo, and our drag superstar hosts 
Sissy Lala & Bryanna Banx$ Sissy Lala & Bryanna Banx$ 

• • Your booth in the main stage venue Your booth in the main stage venue 
• • Your business promoted on the main Your business promoted on the main 

stage throughout the eventstage throughout the event
• • Your logo on all event marketing and Your logo on all event marketing and 

social media promotionssocial media promotions
• • 8 tickets to Friday night’s Pride Crawl 8 tickets to Friday night’s Pride Crawl 

• • Along with all previous level benefitsAlong with all previous level benefits

• • Your booth in the main stage venueYour booth in the main stage venue
• • Your logo highlighted in the main Your logo highlighted in the main 

stage venuestage venue
• • 6 tickets to Friday night’s Pride Crawl 6 tickets to Friday night’s Pride Crawl 
• • Dedicated advertising on all  Dedicated advertising on all  

Social Media platformsSocial Media platforms
• Along with all previous level benefits

• • Dedicated advertising on all Social  Dedicated advertising on all Social  
Media platformsMedia platforms

• • 4 tickets to Friday night’s Pride Crawl4 tickets to Friday night’s Pride Crawl
• Along with all previous level benefits

• • A non-vendor booth at the parkA non-vendor booth at the park   
(No sales allowed) 

$2,500 MIC DROP$2,500 MIC DROP
S P O N S O R S H I P  L E V E L S

$1,000 YAS QUEEN$1,000 YAS QUEEN

$500 LIP SYNC$500 LIP SYNC

$250 TONGUE POP$250 TONGUE POP
• • Your logo with a direct link to your Your logo with a direct link to your 

page from our official websitepage from our official website
• • A Vendor Booth, sales permittedA Vendor Booth, sales permitted

$10 NONPROFIT ORGS$10 NONPROFIT ORGS
• • Fully recognized Nonprofit Orgs are  Fully recognized Nonprofit Orgs are  

welcome to a booth for $10welcome to a booth for $10  

$100 OUT OF THE CLOSET$100 OUT OF THE CLOSET

*Private donors are welcome to choose 
any level and dedicate their donation with 
imagery of their choice in lieu of logo. 

All donations are tax  All donations are tax  
deductible thanks to   deductible thanks to   

Create Portage CountyCreate Portage County

SIGN-UP DEADLINE  SIGN-UP DEADLINE  
June 1, 2024   June 1, 2024   
No latecomersNo latecomers

SIGN-UP NOW at SIGN-UP NOW at 
StevensPointPride.comStevensPointPride.com

POINT POINT 20242024  

PRIDEPRIDE
New Venue  New Venue  

AnnouncementAnnouncement
All Saturday festivities will be  All Saturday festivities will be  

held indoors at UWSPheld indoors at UWSP   
AC! No umbrellas required!  

No last minute weather changes,  
loads of booth space,  

multiple performance stages!  

 June 14   June 14  

*NEW*NEW


